Date Paid

16/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
16/07/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
19/08/2020
27/08/2020
27/08/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020
24/09/2020

Payee Name

CPS Grounds Ltd

Garden Solutions

Tourist Information Centre
Chris Belcher

1st Raysfield Scout Group
Chipping Sodbury School
CPS Grounds Ltd

BWS Standfast

Paul L Tily & Son

Chris Belcher

Swift Sport Coaching

South Gloucestershire Council
Technick Solutions

AMG Flooring Solutions
Saphier Plumbing & Heating
Saphier Plumbing & Heating
Wicksteed

Elite Hygiene Services Ltd
CPS Grounds Ltd

South Gloucestershire Council
Tily Carptentry & Property
Chris Belcher

List of Payments over £500 (inc VAT)

Amount Paid
1219.6
875

600
1362
500

800
1219.6
954
1284
1256.4
2880
2452.14
606
12802.8
11466
2322
882

570
1219.6
562.5
3979.92
1482

1/7/20 to 30/9/20

Transaction Detail

Grounds Maintenance

Grounds Maintenance

Grant Funding

Grounds Maintenance

Grant Funding

Grant Funding GreenPower
Grounds Maintenance

Security Alarm Install

QEIll Extractor Fans/Vents install
Grounds Maintenance

QEll Sports Coaching

Street Care Services

Office IT Provision

Parish Hall Flooring

Parish Hall Heating - Labour/Materials
Parish Hall Heating - Boiler Install
Woodchester Play Panels

Parish Hall Cleaning

Grounds Maintenance

Raysfield Site License

Parish Hall - Carpentry Work
Grounds Maintenance



