List of Payments over £500 (inc VAT) 1/7/20 to 30/9/20

Date Paid	Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Detail
16/07/2020	CPS Grounds Ltd	1219.6	Grounds Maintenance
16/07/2020	Garden Solutions	875	Grounds Maintenance
16/07/2020	Tourist Information Centre	600	Grant Funding
16/07/2020	Chris Belcher	1362	Grounds Maintenance
16/07/2020	1st Raysfield Scout Group	500	Grant Funding
16/07/2020	Chipping Sodbury School	800	Grant Funding GreenPower
13/08/2020	CPS Grounds Ltd	1219.6	Grounds Maintenance
13/08/2020	BWS Standfast	954	Security Alarm Install
13/08/2020	Paul L Tily & Son	1284	QEII Extractor Fans/Vents install
13/08/2020	Chris Belcher	1256.4	Grounds Maintenance
19/08/2020	Swift Sport Coaching	2880	QEII Sports Coaching
27/08/2020	South Gloucestershire Council	2452.14	Street Care Services
27/08/2020	Technick Solutions	606	Office IT Provision
10/09/2020	AMG Flooring Solutions	12802.8	Parish Hall Flooring
10/09/2020	Saphier Plumbing & Heating	11466	Parish Hall Heating - Labour/Materials
10/09/2020	Saphier Plumbing & Heating	2322	Parish Hall Heating - Boiler Install
10/09/2020	Wicksteed	882	Woodchester Play Panels
10/09/2020	Elite Hygiene Services Ltd	570	Parish Hall Cleaning
24/09/2020	CPS Grounds Ltd	1219.6	Grounds Maintenance
24/09/2020	South Gloucestershire Council	562.5	Raysfield Site License
24/09/2020	Tily Carptentry & Property	3979.92	Parish Hall - Carpentry Work
24/09/2020	Chris Belcher	1482	Grounds Maintenance